SMC thermosetting plastic fitted 
with Aluminium bus bar for Double 

feeder system for 63 KVA DTR 
along with Complete fittings with 
120 Aluminium cable socket(long 

barrel) for PVC cable. 
(Make: Sintex/ Macedon) 

Unit 

Nos 

Qty 

60 

Estimated Cost 

Rs. 498,000/ 
(Rupees Four 
Lakhs Ninety 

Eight Thousand 
Only) 

Earnest 

Money 

Date: 09.04.2025 

2% (Two 
Percent) of 

the 
Estimated 

Cost 

Completion 
Time 

20 working 
days 

(From the 
date of 

issuance of 

Purchase 

Order) 

Name & Address 

of the 
Concerned 

Office 

Habra Division, 
Himangshu Ghosh